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3812 Eck Lane ¢ Austin, Texas 78734
Phone (512) 266-1111 « Fax (512) 266-2790

Water Control and Improvement District No. 17
2026 District Holidays

Thursday, January 15— New Year’s Day
Monday, February 16" - President’s Day/Floating Holiday
Monday, May 25" — Memorial Day
Thursday, July 2™ — Floating Holiday
Friday, July 3" — Independence Day Observed
Monday, September 7* — Labor Day
Thursday, November 26" — Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27" — Day After Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 24" — Floating Holiday
Friday, December 25" — Christmas Day
Our offices are closed on these dates.

Emergency services are available
by calling (512) 537-8302.



